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The List of Holidays of the Embassy in the year 2080 B.S. from Baishakh 1 till the
end of Chaitra except Public Holidays (Saturday & Sunday):

*.4. fafe (Date) ,W (Occasion) %ﬁ?ﬁf
(S.N.) (Miscellaneous)
1 e q Tt R IR ATl ot a’ﬁf(Nepali New Year)
(April 14, Friday) _
2 FTE 9E T AHAR frer wogx @™ (World Labour Day)
(May 1, Monday ) $
3 FamE 3R T THE 98 BRI 94 (Buddha Jayanti)
(May 5, Friday)
4 T Y TS TR New Year Holiday in Lieu T |gT e
(May 8, Monday) (Local Holiday in lieu)
5 TG € T WA Victory Day of Russia T foe.
N (May 9, Tuesday) - ; (Local Holiday)
6 VS R I AR ¥AT T (Russia Day) T e
(June 12, Monday) (Local Holiday) - |
7 T 3 T AR Fleg feam @Sy e .
(Sep. 20, Wednesday) . (National Day of Nepal)
|8 Fde & Td QAR HETaH! (Maha- -Nawami)
(Oct. 23, Monday) : Al
9 Fifie 8 A AR fersramasT (Bijaya-Dashami)

(Oct. 24, Tuesday) :
10 Flidd R0 T G Tl {@99 (Day of Unity in Russia) T e o

(Nov. 6, Monday) (Local Holiday in lieu)
11 Fifde RE A HITET I A 9 ¥ 3 /A T/ T S |
(Nov. 14, Tuesday) (Nepal Sambat 1144/Gobardhan Puja/Mha Puja)
12 Hlidd % T IR [ERVAIETAED)
- (Nov. 15, Wednesday) (Tihar/Bhaitika)
13 T 9-9%, 92-30 T FUSTT 73t I (English New Year) Ty faEr
: qH-Haa, fof-gee (Local Holiday)
(Jan. 1-2, 4-5, Mon-Tue, Thu-Fri) )
14 BRE 99 T@Lw Defender of Fatherland Day TR feET
(Feb. 23, Friday) i (Local Holiday)
15 B Y A EHAR iRy Aiger feag
(Mar. 8, Friday) (Int'l Women's Day)
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